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VISION:- To create ambitious businessmen and visionary entrepreneurs out of every deserving and aspiring business 
fellow by making them capable of running multiple businesses to create multiple sources of income.

MISSION:- To create an outstanding business culture and gift a financial freedom to every deserving and aspiring 
business fellow by offering them ourishing business opportunities to help them fulfil their wishes and dreams that 
their current profession, job, or other insufficient income sources can never do.

OUR OBJECT:- To form a 'Business Members Syndicate – India' (BMS-India) at the pan-India level and develop a 
community of ambitious businessmen, who have excellent businessman qualities and abilities to conduct the process 
of the business operation with limited available resources by performing best in every adverse situation and difficult 
conditions.

LINE OF SLOGAN:- If OUR unique business ideas, expert business advisory, exclusive business modules, 
extraordinary business execution strategies, competitive business projects, awless capital investments and YOUR 
excellent management skills come together, WE CAN CREATE MIRACLES. This slogan line defines our theory of 
functioning. 

MMBAIC PRINCIPLE BASED ON:- "MMBAIC is based on the principle of 'Social Entrepreneurship,' where businesses 
are conducted for the financial development and upliftment of society, involving people who are connected to 
MMBAIC." The purpose is forming Business Members Syndicate – India (BMS-INDIA) to develop the basic 
infrastructure and build the foundation of the organization, while working toward the financial development and 
upliftment of society by involving individuals connected to MMBAIC.

NATURE OF ORGANISATION:- MMBAIC is 'The Factory' of Creating Businessmen. It is a 'Business Consultancy' based 
'Business Training Institute'. It is a unique 'Business School'. It is a 'System' that helps you set up and grow your 
business professionally. It is working in the form of a'Business Club' to widen 'The Scope of Opportunities'.

BASIC CONCEPT OF ORGANISATION:- " MMBAIC works with a concept of meeting, greeting, networking, sharing, 
growing, financing, collaboration and growth opportunities with collective efforts, supportive team work and practical 
learning.

JOURNEY & CHALLENGES: - The journey of MMBAIC has always been the journey of turning every impossible into 
possible.  The journey of MMBAIC has consistently been one of transforming the impossible into the possible. At 
MMBAIC, every step of our journey has been about redefining limits. MMBAIC's journey reects a relentless pursuit of 
excellence, consistently converting challenges into achievable milestones and creating opportunities out of nothing 
instead of waiting for it.  

STAGES OF DEVELOPMENT:- The organization has already completed three stages of development. It is now in the 
fourth stage, focused on building BMS India. 1st Stage is, generating ideas, conducting surveys, and performing 
analysis, research, and development to create a unique concept. 2nd Stage is, converting the concept into an 
authentic business model to make it reliable and competitive.3rd Stage is, securing funding for the business project. 
4th Stage is, establishing the organizational structure to execute the business successfully.5th Stage is investing in 
and launching the execution of business projects.

MMBAIC FUNCTIONING MODULE 
(MMBAIC Operates Within 03 Distinct Verticals.)

VERTICAL 01:- Vertical 01 under its 'Seless Social Initiative' is coming with a great 'Collective Entrepreneurship 
Movement'. It focuses on providing 'on field' practical business training and seless hand holding support to the youth 
to help them start their own business or own the existing ones. 

90% of the corporate people are frustrated with their corporate slavery and want financial freedom; hencethey want to 
become their own boss by starting their businesses. But many of them cannot start due to lack of a genuine platform or 
a strong support system. Nowadays, everyone is looking for opportunities to start their own businesses, but they are 
facing many difficulties. Hence, MMBAIC is establishing 'Business Members Syndicate�India' (BMS�INDIA) at pan 
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India level and giving golden opportunity to youth to get registered as a Regular Annual Member (RAM) of the business 
club. We are establishing BMS-India (Business Members Syndicate India) by listing, appealing, recommending, 
shortlisting, selecting and registering RAMs (Registered Active Members) into BMS India. MMBAIC through 
BMS�INDIA, creates a robust infrastructure, genuine platform & strong support system to help you solve all your 

problems and difficulties in starting your own businesses. MMBAIC through BMS�INDIA, helps you in your 

professional growth and motivates you to come out of your comfort zones and fears to start your own businesses.

MMBAIC states that only limited candidates of these 84 croreyoung people from the whole of India will be given a 
chance to be part of this happening project through BMS�INDIA.  

MMBAIC believes that vertical 01 will surely help us gain name and reputation, create goodwill, generate market value, 
build a brand image, increase market credibility, establish a firm foundation of the organization in the way of 'Business 
Members Syndicate-India' (BMS-INDIA) and also reach deep to strengthen the roots of the organization by developing 
strong 'Home Base' through BMS-INDIA.

VERTICAL 02:- Here we are forming and funding our own subsidiary companies & in-house projects. All the 
business projects are skilfully developed with lot of study, surveys, analysis and detailed research with the help of 
expert people in that field to make the project perfect with the maximum possibility of success. Skilfully developed 
projects help us create a ourishing business opportunity with the highest turnover potential and the maximum 
possibility of profit.

MMBAIC is establishing 'Business Members Syndicate-India' (BMS-INDIA) at pan India level. This unique platform 
will prove to be strong 'Home Base' and a 'Self Support System' in the every 'Business Zone' to strongly promote 
various business project assigned to them, primarily operating within their designated business zones. 'Business 
Members Syndicate-India' (BMS-INDIA) works for profit maximization and effective conduct of the business as well as 
growth, development and expansion of the organization and its various business project assigned to them, primarily 
operating within their designated business zones. 

VERTICAL 03:- Here we are working as a 'Mediation Platform for Commercial Funding' to helpgenerate finance as 
well as a 'Professional Business Consultancy' that provides business support, guidance and consultation for 
growth, development and set up of various new start-ups, business firms and commercial organizations. Of course, 
we are not any kind of banking or financial institution, funding agency or financial setup or financial system that 
provides investments, funds, finance, capital or loans for businesses, but we do create several opportunities for the 
same through various ways and sources.

OVERVIEW OF BENEFITS 
(No one can deny the value of being a part of BMS-India.)

[A] –MONETARY BENEFITS
(Visionary & Quick Monetary Benefits)

1) BECOME A 'PROFIT PARTNER' – 
[It is 'an opportunity to become a 'Profit Partner' without investing a single penny in the business club' by getting 
appointed as Executive Directors' (ED) & Affiliate Business Coordinators' (ABC). We strictly don't demand or accept 
any kind of business investment from anyone in any way, directly or indirectly. We have lot of funds to execute all our 
projects professionally and successfully. We work on the theory of 'OUR Investment' and 'YOUR Management Skills'. It 
is an opportunity to share 'Net Profit before Tax', under the principles of 'Social Entrepreneurship', equally among all 
'Executive Directors' (ED) & Affiliate Business Coordinators' (ABC) on the metrics of performance.]   

2) MONTHLY MEMBERS WELLBEING ALLOWANCE – 
[It is an opportunity for all 'Registered Annual Members' (RAM) to avail 'Monthly Members Wellbeing Allowance':- 1st 
Year – Rs. 1500/- every month (18000/- A year); 2nd Year – Rs. 1500/- every month (18000/- a year); 3rd Year 
onwards – Rs. 2100/- every month (25,200/- a year).]
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3) 10% PROFIT SHARE – 
[It is an opportunity to become a 'Profit Partner' and share '10% of Net Profit before Tax' without investing a single 
penny in the business club' by getting appointed as 'Affiliate Business Coordinator' (ABC). A 10% profit share is 
available to members who work as ABCs to promote various business organizations assigned to them, primarily 
operating within their designated business zones. ABC works for profit maximization and effective conduct of the 
business as well as growth, development and expansion of the organization. The 10% profit is distributed equally-
either in monetary or non-monetary form-among all BMS-India members within that business zone. It is an 
opportunity to share '10% of Net Profit Before Tax' equally among all 'Affiliate Business Coordinator' (ABC) on the 
'Board of Business Development' on the metrics of performance. The role and responsibilities of ABC keep changing 
according to the priorities associated with each stage of development and the priorities come under the development 
stage of the organization. ABC will always be away and free from all the risks, loans, losses, liabilities, debts or dues of 
the company. Our 'work tasks' are also a small test that will check 'how much face value, goodwill, name & reputation 
and mainly, credibility ABCs and EDs have created in society to gain faith in people. Because if he hasn't yet created any 
face value, goodwill, name & reputation and mainly, credibility to gain faith in people, how he can run and grow the 
given business projects successfully in the business zones.]  

4) 20% PROFIT SHARE – 
[It is an opportunity to become a 'Profit Partner' and share '20% of Net Profit before Tax' without investing a single 
penny in the business club' by getting appointed as 'Executive Directors' (ED). "An oppor tunity to earn a 20% profit 
share is available to 'Executive Directors' who work with a pure motive of profit maximization and effective conduct & 
management of the business. They work for the growth, development and expansion of the organization. It is an 
opportunity to share '20% of Net Profit Before Tax' equally among all 'Executive Directors' (ED) on the 'Board of 
Business Development' on the metrics of performance. The role and responsibilities of executive directors keep 
changing according to the priorities associated with each stage of development and the priorities come under the 
development stage of the organization. Executive directors will always be away and free from all the risks, loans, 
losses, liabilities, debts or dues of the company.]

5) EARN RS. 45,000/- PER MONTH AS AN ABC – 
[It is an opportunity to work as an ABC and earn Rs. 45,000/- per month including 'Fixed Monthly Performance Based 
Appreciation Amount' Rs. 20,000/- along with some smart and attractive financial rewards, bonuses, counselling 
fees, consultation charges, professional services fees…etc. Every Work Task is divided into Work Task Points for 
Evaluating Performance. At least 50% Performance of the month is expected to be achieved for Rs. 20,000 'Fixed 
Monthly Performance Based Appreciation Amount'. On achieving 100% Performance of the month, Special and Super 
Financial Reward of Rs. 10,000 each is given, you earn EXTRA Rs. 20,000 including above Rs. 20,000. Extra Rs. 500 
for every Successful Work Task is given, you earn EXTRA Rs. 5,000 including above Rs. 40,000; Hence on achieving 
100% of the Performance, ABC earn a minimum of Rs. 45,000 Per Month. 'Fixed Monthly Appreciation Amount' is 
amount that is paid for the months fall under the period of work task duration hence it will surely stand very important in 
your income parameters.]

6) EARN RS. 55,000/- PER MONTH AS AN ED – 
[It is an opportunity to work as an Executive Director and earn Rs. 55,000/- per month. 'Fixed Monthly Performance-
Based Appreciation Amount' Rs.25,000 per month is offered only to Executive Directors, with the given breakup: 
Honorarium-based fixed amount: Rs 5,000 per month & Performance-based fixed amount: Rs 20,000 per month, 
along with some smart and attractive financial rewards, bonuses, counselling fees, consultation charges, 
professional services fees…etc. Every ‘work task is assigned Work Task Performance Points’ to evaluate 
performance. To earn the Rs 20,000 performance-based amount, at least 50% of the monthly performance must be 
achieved. If 100% of the monthly performance is achieved : You get A Special Financial Reward of Rs 10,000 and A 
Super Financial Reward of Rs 10,000. This adds an extra Rs 20,000, making your total monthly earnings Rs 45,000. 
Additionally, an extra Rs 2,000 is awarded for each successful work task. If you complete 5 successful tasks, you earn 
an additional Rs 10,000, bringing your total to Rs 55,000 per month upon achieving 100% performance.]

7) EARN UP TO RS. 2,00,000 PER MONTH –
[The highest and dedicated performance takes their monthly earning easily up to Rs. 2,00,000 per month. If EDs and 
ABCs perform extraordinary and achieve more points, then more monetary benefitsa long with some smart and 
attractive financial rewards, bonuses, counselling fees, consultation charges, professional services fees…etc. will be 
given. Special, Super, Superior and Supreme financial reward of Rs. 10,000 each is also included and given.]
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[B] NON-MONETARY BENEFITS 
(Completely Free of Cost)

1) FREE ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP–
[We charge No Annual Membership Fees and provide 'Regular Annual Membership' worth minimum of Rs. 70,000/- to 
80,000/- at FREE OF COST.]

2) 45+ FREE BENEFITS–
[It consist numerous services, courses, benefits, features, advantages, training programs, counselling sessions, 
business establishment guidance program, business consulting sessions...etc. at FREE OF COST.]

3) FREE BUSINESS MENTORSHIP–
['Business Mentorship' worth Rs. 4,00,000/- to 5,00,000/- at FREE OF COST.]

4) FREE ENTREPRENEURSHIP COURSES– 
['Entrepreneurship Development Courses' worth minimum of Rs. 60,000/- to 70,000/- at FREE OF COST.]

5) FREE BUSINESS TRAINING–
['Practical Business Training Program' for on-going businesses worth minimum of Rs. 65,000/- at FREE OF COST.]

6) FREE GUIDANCE TO START YOUR BUSINESS WITH MINIMUM RESOURCES – 
[It is an opportunity to start your business with minimum available time, efforts, energy and resources, without 
leaving, stopping, quitting and disturbing your current profession and busy schedule.]

7) FREE PALTFORM TO PROMOTE YOUR OWN BUSINESSES– 
[We provide you with a vibrant marketplace where you can promote and grow your own businesses to the next level - 
completely FREE OF COST. You can leverage the vast platform of BMS-India to develop and expand your business 
through meeting, greeting, networking, sharing, growing, financing, collaboration and growth opportunities with 
collective efforts, supportive team work and practical learning.]

8) FREE 'MMBAIC MAGIC CARD' FACILITY– 
[It serves you with special discounts, attractive gifts, exciting benefits, amazing rewards, free vouchers, interesting 
complementary offerings and premium offers on a range of branded merchandise and services from our affiliated 
brands, companies, outlets and organizations. These organisations will mainly include shopping brands, housing 
projects, land development projects, hotels, restaurants, resorts…etc. and many more organizations that have 
special tie�ups with the business club. Under this 'MMBAIC MAGIC CARD' FACILITY, SPECIAL DISCOUNTS AND 

OFFERS will also be given on OUR OWN IN-HOUSE BUSINESSES AND PROJECTS like resorts, café, restaurant, 
shopee...etc. This 'MMBAIC MAGIC CARD' facility is available only to 'Affiliate Business Coordinator' (ABC) and 
'Executive Directors' (ED).]

9) FREE 'MMBAIC MINI CLOUD SHOPPING CENTRE' FACILITY– 
[It is an online shopping centre established especially for the members of the business club. You can enjoy special 
discounts and premium offers on valuable merchandise, branded products and services…etc. that we have displayed 
on the site. You can find a variety of products, services, e�books, online courses, seminar tickets, subscriptions and 

many more value�added things on the site. 'Mini�Cloud Shopping Centre' is accessible only to 'Regular Annual 

Members' (RAM), 'Affiliate Business Coordinators' (ABC) and 'Executive Directors' (ED) on their dashboard.]

10) FREE APPOINTMENT – 
["The 'Directorship of MMBAIC Subsidiary Companies' offers opportunities to be appointed as Executive Directors in 
various subsidiary companies, commercial organizations, and in-house business projects of the business club. 
Without investing single penny in the business you become a 'Profit Partner' and without paying any appointment 
charges you get an opportunity to be appointed as an 'Executive Directors'. We are seeking capable individuals to serve 
in these roles and will select highly competent and deserving candidates from the ABC category based on their 
outstanding performance." Being an 'Executive Director' (ED) you can adopt a systematic method that helps control, 
conduct, operate, run, administrate, and manage business in a professional way with the help of modern technology 
like websites, android and ios mobile applications, web programming applications, special software…etc, 
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provided by the business club. Just contribute 01 hour a day to the responsibilities of an ED, instead of the same 
amount of time you might spend scrolling through social media. Being an 'Executive Director' (ED) you can adopt a 
systematic method that helps work efficiently even by allotting minimum personal time, giving minimum personal 
efforts or less physical energy, least active participation, and without personal involvement in a day-to-day business 
activities, mainly, without leaving, stopping, quitting or disturbing your current profession, job or income sources, 
daily affairs and busy schedules. We expect that the people who are managing this project as executive directors must 
have high confidence in the system of the business club. Because we think that your confidence plays a very important 
role in building your winning attitude toward business. It is said that “a confident man is much better than a talented 
man”. The confident man is always more courageous, fearless, goal obsessed and passionate about achieving his 
goals than the talented man, hence the confident man is much better than the talented man. The talented guy keeps 
asking questions and creating doubts in his mind. He keeps himself confused and demotivated by his over thinking 
habits, which leads him to depression, frustration and lack of confidence. To be a successful businessman all you 
need to have is self-confidence. We expect that the people who are managing this project as executive directors must 
possess 'a winning attitude' with 'out of the box' thinking and find many different ways and innovative methods to turn 
every impossible thing into possible. We expect that the people who are managing this project as the executive director 
must never be interested in debates, disputes, arguments, rumours, back-buzzing, dirty politics or gossip like a 
common people with ordinary minds do. We expect that the people who are managing this project as the executive 
director must think like professionals and behave like professionals.]

11) FREE ABC ENROLMENT PROGRAM – 
[ABC Enrolment Program give you an opportunity and allows you to work pan India level and render your professional 
services for profit maximization and effective conduct & management of the business as well as the growth, expansion 
and development of the organization and its other concern organisations and business projects. As an ABC, you take a 
part in building or developing a great team of 'Regular Annual Members' (RAM) on 'Business Members Syndicate-
India' (BMS-India), Branches, Franchises, Individual Business Associates (IBA) under Individual Franchise Module 
(IFM)...etc.to create an ambitious business community, excellent business infrastructure and environment to reach 
deep to strengthen the roots of the organization. ABC Enrolment Program also helps you check, in prior, if you really 
have abilities to work for growth, expansion and development of your own future business with consistency and never 
say die philosophy. Because doing business is always all about promoting goods and services of business. ABC 
represents understanding your "own internal potential" to grow your business.]

12) FREE HELP RAISE SEED CAPITAL– 
[We help raise 'Seed Capital' with 'No Risk and Zero Liability' for your own business through ABC Enrolment Program; 
hence you don't need to bring a single penny from your home as an investment for your business to be conducted 
under our 'Courage - Pilot Project Program'. ABC is an opportunity to generate seed capital for your business with no 
risk & zero liabilities. MMBAIC believes that one should never start a business with loan from banks, borrowing from 
friends, colleagues or relatives (borrowing some amount from family members once in a blue moon in the case of 
urgency is ok.... but not from relatives) or own money sought from home, by mortgaging things like gold, property or 
any assets…etc. or breaking your fixed or long-term investment like bank FDs, investment bonds...etc. it is always 
appreciated to start your business with self-generated funds. Once you register and become a RAM, you can start 
availing yourself of all the free services and benefits, however to start your own business, you need funds as well as 
the practical knowledge of how to start and setup the business. Therefore, we promote you to a higher position from 
RAM to ABC. ABC is a performance-based position that also helps you generate a smart amount of seed capital for 
your business to be conducted under 'Courage - Pilot Project Program'.]

13) FREE PILOT PROJECT PROGRAM –
['Pilot Project Program' is Practical On-Field-Business Training Program. The pilot project is designed to understand 
the "Business Process and Operations Technically" and gain practical experience in handling the technical aspects of 
the business. Before you go for big business projects, you must try your hands on small ones. It helps you experience 
practically, how to conduct business operations professionally??.MMBAIC, under its pilot project program to set up 
and grow your business, provides you advice, guidance, training, consultation, motivation and inspiration at 
absolutely FREE OF COST. 'Pilot Project Program' teach you how to start your business with the minimum seed capital 
amount and grow your business up to 03x to 10x turnover. Of course, how early it takes to grow your business up to 3x 
to 10x turnover with how much margin of profit is entirely depends on your proper business strategies, action plans 
and nature of products or services...etc.
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MMBAIC says that here, while doing your favourite business, you never lose control over your investment. Your money 
is always going to be in your 100 % control and remains in your own business account in the bank throughout the 
business operation. You invest your amount in your own business and not anywhere else. Hence you don't need to 
transfer your amount to any unknown sources, in anyone else's bank account or under third party control on the third 
person's responsibility. MMBAIC introduces a mechanism that helps you learn practically how to conduct your 
business operations successfully from any corner, without limitation or barriers of geographical boundaries and 
jurisdiction areas. MMBAIC states that, this platform is not a magic but a method. It is not any trick but a technique to 
turn the impossible into possible. MMBAIC doesn't even ask for any share or even a single penny from the amount of 
your hard-earned profit. We know that you make profit when you work very hard with your heart and soul putting blood  
and sweat into the business. We also don't take other direct or indirect monetary or non�monetary benefits from your 

14) FREE ENROLLMENT –
['Dream Villa and Second Home Project' is the opportunity available only to 'Affiliate Business Coordinator' (ABC) and 
'Executive Directors' ED who have been with us for a minimum of three consistent years. We have designed a unique 
housing development project aimed at constructing dream villas & second homes. Our goal is to offer unbelievably 
affordable housing options at reasonable rates and lowest price. Enrolling your name for this project will be 
ABSOLUTELY FREE for you.]

CURRENT PROJECT
(What are our currently running projects and set ups??)

1) 07 Plots Purchased for Holiday Resorts Project. 
2) 01 Plot is purchased for Dream Villa Projects.
3) 01 Holiday Villa with 05 Bedrooms and 02 Huge Halls is taken on Lease at Panchgani.
4) 01 Holiday Resort is under the process of taking on lease at Karjat with 02 acre Land, Swimming Pool..etc.   
5) A Film Production House - R. RANJITKUMARR DREAM MOVIESS is launched. 
6) An OTT Channel - BLOODY FOOOLZ Launched.  
7) 02 album songs are shoot and are under editing process. 
8) 01 more album song is almost ready to shoot. 
9) 01 web series is under the primary stage of story development. 
10) Research on 'Smart Shoppe with E-Commerce' going on as a 1st Launching Project.
11) Modelling and Branding Agency is under the set up and team is ready to go on oor.
12) Celebrity Management Company is under process of launching. 
 (Listing of Celebrities, social media Inuencers and content creators are under process)      
13) Established 2500 Sq Ft Office at Mumbai with Proper Studio set up is functioning. 
14) A Guest House is set up for guests visiting Mumbai Head Office.
15) Established 6000 Sq Ft Zone Office at Pune is under renovation process.  
16) Food Outlet Chain is started and a first A Café is under the process of launching at Pune in Office Premises. 
 (Food Menu, Theme…etc. is decided)
17) A Film and Fashion Training Institutes in Office Premises. 
 (Syllabus is almost ready and to be finalised soon)
18) Participated in a Celebrity Cricket League for Commercial Branding of the Brand at Pune.
19) Special Executive Directors Board is established for moving forward the rest of the process. 
20) Formation process of BMS-INDIA is undergoing now. 
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UPCOMING PROJECTS 
(Upcoming Projects for Various Business Zones)

Once BMS-India is established, the following businesses will be started in the 'Business Zone,' which has been fully 
and satisfactorily developed. These businesses have huge potential to generate high volumes of profit that can benefit 
'Executive Directors' (ED) & Affiliate Business Coordinators' (ABC) on the metrics of performance.

1) Smart Shoppe with E-Commerce. [1st Launching Project] 
 [10 Centres with 60 crore Investment, 06 crore each as 10 centres at a time are required to be launched.]
2) Educational Institutes. 
3) Beauty & Personal Care Centres. (Salon & SPA Chains)
4) Food Outlet Chain & Restaurants Series.
5) 100 Resorts Chain taken on Lease.
6) Gym-Yoga- Dance-Zumba& Fitness Centre.
7) Sports Club with Club House, Turf and Play Areas.
8) Pharmacy Medical Chain. (Like Wellness Centre)
9) Cloud Kitchen Chain.  
10) Mass Media Communication and Advertisement Agencies.  
11) Event and Celebration Management Companies. 
12) Vedic Culture Life Style Projects.
13) Organic Foods and Farming Projects.
14) Import and Export Projects.
15) Land and Property Development Project.
16) Housing Development Project.
17) Dining Bar and Restaurant Project.  
18) Night Club with Casino Projects. 
19) Discotheque Project. 
20) And.. Other projects as the need of the Business Zone. 

ROLES AND RESPONSIBILITIES OF BMS-INDIA 

All RAMs, ABCs, EDs on BMS-INDIA work with a pure motive of profit maximization and effective conduct& 
management of the business. They work for the profit maximization and effective conduct & management of the 
business the growth, development and expansion of the organization. They contribute their skills and expertise to help 
build the strong platform to grow existing and upcoming businesses. This unique platform is a strong 'Home Base' and 
a 'Self Support System' in the every 'Business Zone' to strongly promote various business projects dedicatedly and 
aggressively through various business offers, reels, reviews and appeals. The role and responsibilities keep changing 
according to the priorities associated with each stage of development and the priorities come under the development 
stage of the organization. ABCs and EDs will always be away and free from all the risks, loans, losses, liabilities, debts 
or dues of the company. It is an opportunity to share a part of Net Profit before Tax' equally among all the ABCs and EDs 
on the metrics of performance. It is 'an opportunity to become a 'PROFIT PARTNER' without investing a single penny in 
the business club' by getting appointed as ABC and ED. We STRICTLY DON'T DEMAND OR ACCEPT any kind of 
business investment from anyone in any way, directly or indirectly. We have lot of funds to execute all our projects 
professionally and successfully. We work on the theory of 'OUR Investment' and 'YOUR Management Skills'. It is an 
opportunity to share 'Net Profit before Tax', under the principles of 'Social Entrepreneurship', equally among all 
'Executive Directors' (ED) & Affiliate Business Coordinators' (ABC) on the metrics of performance. 

WE DON'T ENTERTAIN 'KACHRA CROWD’

We are cautioned against offering "Free Lunches," as it would attract a 'Kachra Crowd' with a "Freemium Mentality," 
which would not align with the purpose of the business club. Instead, the focus should be on providing this golden 
opportunity to deserving, genuine and ambitious individuals who are seriously looking to grow.
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Basically we are looking for a strong and capable 'PROFIT PARTNERS' who can lead the business and work dedicatedly 
for profit maximization and effective conduct & management of the business. The ‘PROFIT PARTNERS’ who can work 
for growth, development & expansion of the business. The ‘PROFIT PARTNERS’ who can work to make the difference 
in the lives of people associated with organisations and its business venturesas well as who also can share the profit 
proudly on the performance metrics. Director is not just a person, he is a thought process that possesses long vision, 
high patience and strong action plans & strategies along with high dedication and determination with never say die 
philosophy. Director is a fearless person who has a strong courage to accept any difficult challenge to convert every 
impossible into possible. A strong and confident director with high spirit only possess daring to take their company 
from 7000 crore loss to 1000 crore turnover, hope you remember the successful and inspiring story of a Café Coffee 
Day lady. 

JOIN US
We are requesting you to firstly become an official part of the organization, to get involved officially in business club 
activities.

We believe that unless a person becomes an official part of the organisation, he cannot get involved officially in 
business club activities. So firstly, you have to register yourself and become a registered 'Regular Annual Member' 
(RAM) of the business club & an authorized part of MMBAIC family.

This opportunity is available only for limited & selected people. Don't lose it. Be an early bird. Just few podcasts and 
YouTube videos to get all seats full in no time.

MMBAIC conducts the 'Standard Selection and Appointment Process' with several rounds of selection and telephonic 
interviews to select deserving candidates. Candidates can simply make an application with nominal fees to reserve 
their seat before it gets full.

It is an appeal to candidates if you are ready to transform your life and create your new world of opportunities and 
prosperity then you can surely come and join us now. 

Don't wait any more at all to reserve your seat. 
It's once in a life time opportunity. 

So be an early bird and grab the opportunity. 
Reserve your seat right now before it gets full.

LIMITED SEATS
Hurry Up! Hurry Up!!

Please remember that, we are just forming BMS-INDIA with limited seats and developing every business zone. 
Then…. How many members are there in each business zone on BMS-India??- It is depends on how many are active 
members. Because as per Human Psychology, out of 100% work force, 10% people will be Super Active, 15% people 
will be High Active, 25% people will be Medium Active, 50% people will be Low Active. Of course we will always try to 
make limited RAMs, limited ABCs and limited EDs in every business zone. But we will also make sure that these 
numbers will be much sufficient to support our all business projects successfully to be run and conducted in the 
business zone. 

We will definitely make sure that building BMS-India is just a process of 'Fill in the blanks' for filling 'vacant places' and 
No Way 'an endless chain' of people. We will judge every business zone and instruct 'Business Zone President' to stop 
or continue connecting people with BMS-India. We will make sure that once zone is full with sufficient number of 
members no membership will ever be granted to anyone at any cost and in any circumstances, because giving these 
many monetary – non- monetary benefits, even if we consider 'Monthly Members Wellbeing Amount', to these many 
members is not practically possible, hence we have to keep the numbers limited. 
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WHY APPLICATION FEES? 
No one can directly become a 'Regular Annual Member' of the Business Club, just by visiting website and 
rendering/submitting 'commitment fees'. Since seats are very limited on BMS-India, we want to connect very selective 
and premium mentality people with our organisation, hence we only will decide who will become a 'Regular Annual 
Member' of the Business Club or Who will not. That is what a reason, we have adopted a process of making prior 
application for seat reservation so that we can sort out and select only deserving candidates with premium mentality 
and progressive thought process. We charge a nominal application fee for seat reservations to cover the expenses 
incurred during the application selection process, including interviews and other related activities. We need to 
establish significant infrastructure, deploy a large team and manage staff for processing applications and conducting 
telephonic interviews. This involves a huge cost such as salaries, rent, electricity, and other operational charges. If we 
don't charge a nominal application fee, random individuals might submit applications unnecessarily just to try their 
luck. Offering free applications could result in thousands of submissions from across India daily, starting from the very 
first day, overwhelming our resources.

WHY COMMITMENT FEES?
Are you really committed to your dream of becoming a successful businessman?

Though we don't charge any 'Annual Membership Fees' (like other standard business clubs charge Rs. 80,000/- to 
2,50,000/- for the year) and offer our 'Annual Membership' at FREE OF COST, we do make sure to charge a nominal 
amount of 'Commitment Fee' instead of offering 'Free Annual Membership'. This fee, though small and negligible, adds 
value because, as the saying goes, "If something is given for FREE, it holds NO VALUE.” 

We are cautioned against offering "Free Lunches," as it would attract a 'Kachra Crowd' with a "Freemium Mentality," 
which would not align with the purpose of the business club. Instead, the focus should be on providing this golden 
opportunity to deserving, genuine and ambitious individuals who are seriously looking to grow. We make sure that the 
fee should not be so low that it becomes insignificant or easily ignored. While nominal, it should carry enough weight to 
demonstrate the individual's commitment and seriousness about the decision to embark on their entrepreneurial 
journey.

We strongly claim that earning money from annual membership fees or other fees is not our business model, but we 
think that charging a small, nominal 'Commitment Fee' is necessary to evaluate the seriousness of individuals who 
aspire to start businesses, become successful and achieve their dreams. This fee would surely serve as a measure of 
their commitment to those goals and ensure their dedication.

We appeal to show your commitment towards your dream. You become a 'Regular Annual Member', when you pay 
some nominal and negligible amount of commitment fees against 'Regular Annual Membership' of the club and 
register your name for the free membership of the club. 

You actually pay for being an authorized & an official par t of MMBAIC family and get yourself registered with us on 
'Business Members Syndicate�India' (BMS�INDIA).

You do not actually pay for membership fees or to take admission for availing any unpaid courses, training programs, 
unpaid services, benefits, features, advantages, counselling, guidance and business consulting...etc. as those are 
already available at 'FREE OF COST' to all the registered members.

MMBAIC despite charging a nominal commitment fees, also ensures that you get an opportunity to earn 10 times 
more money in the next few months itself and the amount of commitment fees you paid against membership can easily 
be recovered immediately. 
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WHY YOU MUST JOIN US?

It is said that 
Your job can only fulfil your daily wants and needs, 

Not your wishes and dreams. 
Every day on earth, many of the success stories 'End' before they 'Begin', 

And many of the dreams get 'Buried' before they are 'Born'. 
So please make sure that you are not the one 

Who has left all his wishes and dreams 
Incomplete or unfulfilled behind 

AT THE END.

The phrase says that
‘You only live once,

But if you make it right,
ONCE IS ENOUGH.’

"They say you only get one chance to live your life, 
So fulfil all your dreams, make the most of every moment

and live it to the fullest —because in the end,
No one cares,

IF YOU ARE DEAD.”

So… consider this as a once in a life time opportunity 
And leave all the excuses behind, stop overthinking that makes your thoughts negative.

Be confident with long vision and start fulfilling your dreams because it is said that,

People, who really want to do something, will find THE WAY.

People, who really want to do nothing, will find THE EXCUSES.
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IF

OUR
UNIQUE BUSINESS IDEAS, 

EXPERT BUSINESS ADVISORY, 

EXCLUSIVE BUSINESS MODULES.

EXTRAORDINARY BUSINESS

EXECUTION STRATEGIES,

COMPETITIVE BUSINESS PROJECTS,

FLAWLESS CAPITAL INVESTMENTS

AND

YOUR
EXCELLENT MANAGEMENT SKILLS

COME TOGETHER,

WE CAN CREATE MIRACLES. 

THE UNIQUE BUSINESS CLUB SINCE 2004

START YOUR OWN BUSINESS OR OWN THE EXISTING BUSINESS

ye[e Oeboe, ye[s Hewmes mes vener, ye[s DeeFef[³ee mes ye[e yevelee nw~
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